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Platz

6

SNr

(154)
(153)
(159
(160)
(151)
(1099)

(1191)
(1108)
(1317)
(1192)
(1318)
(1151

(492)
(490)
(504)
(493)
(496)
(1417)

(353)
(155)
(359
(350)
(354)
{349)

(875)
(183)
(173)
(184)
(174)
(178)

(629)
(1538)
(1027)
(1025)
(1021)
(1173)

(968)
(1051)
(1414)

(579
(1006)

(578

(282)
(277)
(28D
(278)
(274)
(1123)

Name

Gruppe Eickholz, Ludger
Kappel, Rene

Isenbort, Rolf
Merschmann, Christian
Merschmann, Ralf
Eickholz, Ludger
Eliasméller, Ralf

Gruppe Korlmacher, Jan
Hunger, Alexander
Strothenke, Jan

Mayer, Sascha

Rabe, Niklaas

Wilhelm, Viktor
Bultmann, Heiko

Gruppe de Temple, Christian
de Temple, Christian
Baumeister, Oliver
Rosengarten, Andre

Herborn, Tobias

Moselage, Bernd
westergerling, Timo

Gruppe Nord-Rheda
Merschmann, Hubert
Knébel, Stefan
Treichel, Andreas
Broxtermann, Hubert
Merschmann, Markus
Biinisch, Reinhard

Gruppe Brand, Monika
Rottmann, Andrea
Westlermann, Anne
Bimisch, Susanne

Witte, Andrea
Meloh-Hollenbeck, Ursel
Pohl, Christiane

Gruppe Wolf, Christian
Rickfelder, Markus
Huster, Timo
Baumeister, Nils
Jakobtorweihen, Kai
Stratmann, Daniel

Wolf, Fabian

Gruppe Heilmann, Markus
HeiBmann, Markus
Noltenhans, Sven
Schonknecht, Bastian

Sébke, Michael

Kaiser, Markus

Dust, Daniel

Gruppe Sommer, Reinhild
Eliasmoller, Birgit
Mettenborg, Michaela
Merschmann, Reinhild
Isenborl, Gabi

Recker, Marion
Merschmann, Elke

Serien

31.5
302
290
284
27.3
27.2

30.7
28.5
285
284
26.7
26.5

30.5
295
286
28.3
269
25.1

30.8
30.2
203
27.8
20.6
22.0

29.7
289
28.8
280
277
21.1

28.0
7.9
275
272
27.2
257

298
28.7
27.2
26.0
245
24.1

30.8
289
289
26.4
257
19.5

Total

173.6
315
30.2
29.0
284
27.3
272

169.3
307
285
28.5
284
26.7
26.5

169.1
30.5
295
28.6
28.5
269
251

166.7
30.8
30.2
293
278
26.6
22.0

164.2
297
28.9
28.8
280
277
214

163.5
28.0
279
275
272
272
257

160.9
29.8
287
27.2
26.6
245
24.1

160.2
30.8
289
289
264
25.7
19.5
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18 Gruppe Rieksneuwdhner, Norbert 134.5
(102) NiiB3er, Otto 26.1 26.1
(97) Poppelmann, Theo 25.2 252
(100) Stuckstedte, Hermann P32 23.2
(101) Wilmskétter, Karl-Heinz 214 214
(95) Pepping, Karl-Heinz 207 20.7
(91) Fischer, Klaus 17.9 17.9

19 Gruppe Ramfort, Anja 135.3
(1056) Ramfort, Anja 30.7 30.7
(1013) Pollklas, Nadine Dtk 27.7
{962) Strothenke, Lisa 26.1 26.1
(1111) Meyer, Anna~Sophie 26.1 26.1
(1249) Brand, Romina 24.7 247

20 Gruppe Ackleld, Karin 126.9
(202) Voltmann, Anita 27.2 27.2
(186) Brinkmann, Anctte 26.5 26.5
(1060) Lehrich, Barbara 26.1 26.1
(195) Kreutzkamp, Mechthild 244 244
(191) Ernsting, Marita 22.7 22.7

21 Gruppe Venjakob 121.4
(396) Rottmann, Klaus 279 279
(399) Stadler, Rainer 26.9 26.9
(394) Niemeyer, Uwe 24.1 24.1
(388) Brinkrolf, Johannes 21.6 21.6
(392) Heil, Peter 209 20.9

22 Gruppe Brinkmann, Gerhard 117.4
(2060) Richard, Bruno 26.7 26.7
(142) Brinkmann, Gerhard 25.9 25.7
(1336) Mayer,TLomas 2557 23,7
(149) Koeper, Ralf 21.2 21.2
(144) Korbach, Ians—Jiirgen 20.1 20.1

23 Gruppe Biinisch, Lothar 109.2
(215) Binisch, Lothar 294 294
(218) Langreck, Jiirgen 26.9 26.9
(212) Westermann, Guido 26.5 26.5
(220) Bombeck, Werner 26.4 264

24 Gruppe Montag, Ann—Christin 94,7
(1511) Niemeyer, Sabrina 26.5 26.5
(1506) Voigtlinder, Stephanie 24.9 249
(1305) Monkenbusch, Charline 218 21.8
(1274) Peterburs, Verena Katharina 21.5 21.5





